G
Omron Scientific Technologies, Inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357	 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766	 www.sti.comG176
Safety Interlock Switches
D4BS D4BS
Safety-Door Switch
•	 The special operation key activates a direct opening mechanism to
open the contacts and shut off control circuits when protective doors

2:	 Vertical mounting
3:	 Adjustable mounting (horizontal)
Model Number Structure
Ordering
Horizontal mountingType Model
Horizonal mounting
D4BS-K1
Vertical mounting
D4BS-K2
Adustable mounting
(horizontal)
D4BS-K3
Vertical mounting
List of Models
Switches (Operation Keys are sold separately)
Type Mounting direction Conduit size 1NC/1NO (Slow-action) 2NC (Slow-action)
1-conduit
Front-side
mounting
Pg13.5 D4BS-15FS D4BS-1AFS
G1/2 D4BS-25FS D4BS-2AFS
1/2–14NPT D4BS-45FS-NPT D4BS-4AFS-NPT
M20 D4BS-45FS D4BS-4AFS
3-conduit M20 D4BS-85FS D4BS-8AFS